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CANTEEN MENU

WINTER 2023

Canteen is open Wednesdays & Fridays

First Break Only. Please order online via

Myschoolconnect app or

www.myschoolconnect.com.au
Orders must be placed BEFORE 8:30am

SNACKS PRICE
Garlic Bread 50¢
Pikelets w Jam or Honey 50C
Slinky Apple $1.00
Carrot Sticks $1.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread $1.00
Fruit Salad $2.00
Cheese & Crackers $2.50
HOT FOOD PRICE
Cheesy Pizza Muffin $2.00

Ham & Cheese Pizza Muffin $3.00
BBQ Chicken Pizza Muffin  $3.00

Chicken Burger $5.00
Cheeseburger $5.00
Veggie Burger (V) $5.00
Mac N Cheese (V) $5.00
Lasagne $5.00

Taco Cups-Beef or Chicken $2.00

SANDWICHES

Jam/Vegemite /Honey
White or Wholemeal
Cheese Toastie

Ham & Cheese Toastie

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo Wrap

FROZEN ITEMS

Nippy's Frozen Juice Cup
Frozen Yoghurt Delight
Frozen Juices Pouch

Apple + Blackeurrant, Tropical
Juices Tropical or Berry Tubes
Frozen Yoghurt Bark w Berries

DRINKS

Water
Juice Apple, Tropical
Hot Mile

Flavoured Milk Choc,
Strawberry

PRICE
$2.00

$2.50
$3.00
$4.00

PRICE

50C
$1.00
50C

$1.00
$1.00

PRICE

$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50

Our Canteen proudly meets the Healthy School Canteen Strategy with a 100% every day rating



