Greenwell Point Public

CANTEEN MENU

WINTER 2023

Canteen is open Wednesdays & Fridays
First Break Only. Please order online via
Myschoolconnect app or
www.myschoolconnect.com.au
Orders must be placed BEFORE 8:30am

SNACKS	PRICE	SANDWICHES	PRICE
Garlic Bread	50c	Jam/Vegemite/Honey	\$2.00
Pikelets w Jam or Honey	50C	White or Wholemeal	
Slinky Apple	\$1.00	Cheese Toastie	\$2.50
Carrot Sticks	\$1.00	Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$3.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$1.00	Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo Wrap	\$4.00
Fruit Salad	\$2.00		
Cheese & Crackers	\$2.50	FROZEN ITEMS	PRICE
		Nippy's Frozen Juice Cup	50C
		Frozen Yoghurt Delight	\$1.00
	7	Frozen Juices Pouch	50C
HOT FOOD	PRICE	Apple + Blackcurrant, Tropical	
Cheesy Pizza Muffin	\$2.00	Juices Tropical or Berry Tubes	\$1.00
Ham & Cheese Pizza Muffin	\$3.00	Frozen Yoghurt Bark w Berries	\$1.00
BBQ Chicken Pizza Muffin	\$3.00	DDINIKO	
Chicken Burger	\$5.00	DRINKS	PRICE
Cheeseburger	\$5.00	Water	\$1.00
Veggie Burger (V)	\$5.00	Juice Apple, Tropical	\$1.50
Mac N Cheese (V)	\$5.00	Hot Milo	\$2.00
Lasagne	\$5.00	Flavoured Milk Choc,	\$1.50
Taco Cups-Beef or Chicken	\$2.00	Strawberry	